附件:

	大田县商务局（招商服务中心）2025年补招聘工作人员（政府购买服务）面试成绩及入围体检名单公示



	序号
	姓名
	性别
	抽签号
	面试成绩（百分制）
	排名
	备注

	1
	陈林玥
	女
	06
	85.67
	1
	入围

	2
	范丽金
	女
	05
	80.67
	2
	

	3
	茅欣婷
	女
	04
	76
	3
	

	4
	陈之彬
	男
	02
	75
	4
	

	5
	郭芳新
	女
	01
	74.67
	5
	

	6
	杜知宸
	女
	03
	70.67
	6
	

	7
	林玉珊
	女
	07
	70.33
	7
	

	8
	范琪琪
	女
	-
	-
	-
	弃权


